AZIZI BANK CREDIT CAF	RDs (TITANIUM & PLATINUM	<b>v</b> I)
DETAILS	Titanium MasterCard	Platinum MasterCard
Issue New Card	USD 100	USD 200
Limit Segregation	USD 1000 – 4999	USD 5000 - onwards
Supplementary Card	1 X Free supplementary card	1 X Free supplementary card
Annual Fees / Maintenance Charges (First Year free, no charges except issuance charges)	USD 100*	USD 200*
 Card Replacement / Re-issue	USD 50	USD 50
PIN Re-issue	USD 10	Free- one time in six months or after wards USD 5
Cancellation Fee (Before Expiry date)	USD 30	USD 30
ATM Cash withdrawal on AZB ATM network	2.00%	2.00%
Transaction Count through AZB ATM Per Day	10	10
ATM Cash withdrawal on other ATM	2.5% Minimum USD 7	2.5% Minimum USD 10
Mail Expenses	Free	Free
Forex Mark- up	Around 3.5%	Around 3.5%
Interest on Outstanding amount	24% Per annum	24% Per annum
Late payment charges	USD 50	USD 25
Over Limit charges	USD 50	USD 25
 Validity of Card	5 Years	5 Years
FD Limit	Against 125% FD value	Against 125% FD value